CITY BANK DBA CIry BANK MORTGAGE
Current Mortgagee: Clry BANK
MortgageeAddrss: CITY BANK, 1 Corporate Drive, Suite 360, Lake Zurich, IL 60047
Recordin g I nformation : Document No. 2022- 1 432
Legal Description: ALL OF LOTS NO. NINE (9), TEN (10) lN BLOCK NUMBER ONE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE (165), ORIGINIAL TO\ /t\,1

OF WLSON, IN LYNN COUNTY, TEXAS.

Date of Sale: March 3, 2026 between the hours of 10:00 AM and 1:00 PM.
Earliest Time Sale Will Begin: 10:00 AM
Place of Sale: The foreclosure sale will be conducted at public venue in the area designated by the LYNN County Commissioners